
 

 

Dear Parents 

As you are aware this half term is probably one of the busiest on the School Calendar.  With this in mind we are providing you 

with the below dates as they may be useful.  All can be found on the website and on the school calendar at www.carclazesch.org 

Please note – any changes to the below dates will be updated on the calendar on the school website and you will be notified via 

the School Newsletter every Friday online: 

Please can we remind parents to login and read the school newsletter on the website every Friday?  The newsletter is our main 

form of communication and you can find all sorts of useful information. 

Diary Date: Information  

Swimming Lessons Year 5 and 6 
 
Gala Training for the Team 
 
Football and Netball Fixtures:  
  
 
 
After School Activities Clubs 
 
Cross County at Par 

Will continue through to Tuesday 6 December 
 
Will continue through to Wednesday 12 December 2018 
 
Tuesday 13 November – St Stephen V Carclaze 
Tuesday 27 November – Mount Charles V Carclaze 
 
 
These are due to finish on Friday 7 December  
 
Wednesday 7 November and Wednesday 5 December  
 

Inset Days – Remaining 
 
 
 
 
Parent Consultations – book on eschools 
 
 
School Photos – Individual Portraits  
 
Year 6 visiting White River Cinema  
Year 5 visiting White River Cinema 
 
 
 
 
 
BBC Children In Need  
 
Torch Light Carnival 

Thursday 20 December 2018 
(Early Finish on Wednesday 19 December – KS1 at 1.00 and KS2 at 1.10) 
– NO BUSY BEES 
 
 
6, 7 and 8 November 2018 (see class schedules on www.carclazesch.org  
 
 
Friday 9 November 2018 
 
Monday 19 November 2018  
Tuesday 20 November 2018 
 
The above films are both a PG Rating – please notify the school if you 
do not wish your child to attend.  Speak to the Class Teach for more 
info. 
 
Non Uniform Day – Donations to Class – Friday 16 November 2018 
 
Saturday 17 November 2018 
 

Foundation Stage Open Days (for 2019 starters) 
 
 
Foundation Stage Nativity Plays for Parents  
 
 
Year 1, 2 and 3 Christmas Service 
 
Year 4, 5 and 6 Christmas Service  
 
Christmas Lunch Special  

Tuesday 6 and Tuesday 13 November at 1.30 – all new parents 
welcome. 
 
Tuesday 11 December at 9.15 and Monday 10 December at 2.00 
(original date of 12 December has been cancelled). 
 
Tuesday 18 December at 9.00 – Parents Welcome   
 
Wednesday 19 December at 9.00 –Parents Welcome  
 
Wednesday 12 December – Book early on Parent Pay as normal. 
 

Year 6 Bun Bake 
Coffee and Cake with the Friends 
 
Non Uniform Day – Jam Jars for Fair 

Monday 5 November 2018 (12 Buns to class please). 
 
 
Friday 23 November 2018 ** new date – no longer 9 Nov 18 

http://www.carclazesch.org/
http://www.carclazesch.org/


 

 

 
Non Uniform Day – Bottles for Tombola 
 
Christmas Fayre  
 
Christmas Sing Along  

 
Friday 30 November 2018 
 
Saturday 1 December 2018 – 12.00 until 2.00  
 
Wednesday 12 December 2018 at 7.00pm  

 

Class Teachers may send out additional dates relating to specific class events – please look out for these in your child’s book 

bag throughout the term.   

 

Useful Contact Information: 

School Office – 01726 74194 or email enquiries to secretary@carclazesch.org 

Cornwall Council Admissions Department – 0300 1234 101 

www.carclazesch.org 

www.parentpay.com 

Please remember to notify the office of any changes to personal details or login to your SIMS Lite Account.   

mailto:secretary@carclazesch.org
http://www.carclazesch.org/
http://www.parentpay.com/

